
Day 2 2012Fandango 25
AERC Rider AERC# Horse

6 M40880 Jillane Baros H48454 Gold N Aligence
10 7449 Kay Johnston H48058 DE Khapprio KF
16 Pending Deo Peppersack Cinnamon
21 M41023 Julia Corbin H48692 Just Boogie
49 Christine Sword Bandit
64 M17192 Jackelyn Hafla Helmy's One and Only 
70 M38624 Mary Hafer Fancis Darc Shadow
77 M17191 Roxanne Hafla H48761 Hans Solo
78 M39568 Amy Forman nn CLL The Kid Irwin
82 M35782 Doug Swingley IBN Fiddlin
83 M40873 Nicole Lanbardi H46699 Sey Wiking Streak
85 M38623 Jeff Hartford H44554 Justapesty Stoney Boy
89 Jodie Lucas Sonny
84 M30004 Bill Miller H47676 Tezeros Impster

82 M35782 Doug Swingley IBN Fiddlin
83 M40873 Nicole Lanbardi H46699 Sey Wiking Streak
10 7449 Kay Johnston H48058 DE Khapprio KF
84 M30004 Bill Miller H47676 Tezeros Impster
16 Pending Deo Peppersack Cinnamon
49 Christine Sword Bandit
77 M17191 Roxanne Hafla H48761 Hans Solo
64 M17192 Jackelyn Hafla Helmy's One and Only 
78 M39568 Amy Forman nn CLL The Kid Irwin
70 M38624 Mary Hafer Fancis Darc Shadow
85 M38623 Jeff Hartford H44554 Justapesty Stoney Boy

6 M40880 Jillane Baros H48454 Gold N Aligence



21 M41023 Julia Corbin H48692 Just Boogie
89 Jodie Lucas Sonny

31

9333 Bette Gower  
m19587 Carrie Johnson H46481 M18500AF Dakali Layne Simmons



M22619 H44775 MF King Tut M39613Jenny Carlton
M17945 Darlene Anderson H30207 MC Isaac M32230Helen Bonner
4384 Dick  Root H40413 M20782
M30422 H44005 Legendary Impression Kimberly Brown
4384 Dick  Root H38821 Rocky Calvin Gordon
M39770 Laurel Layton M17811Jim Fox

Stephanie Teeter M30081
M32558 Bob Lund H 44081 OFW SAVANT aka "Savvy"M30080
M17495 Darlene Anderson H44775 MF King Tut M33730

4159 H45919 Rusty M32532
903 Karen Bumgarner H41915 Z Summer Thunder M38285
9442 Pat Murray H41893 Bailey M22577Jim Archer

M19112 H43363 M22578Vicci Archer
740 H43277 M19112

M18500 H46119 Beauty's Harley M20557
Jenny Carlton H39665 M40340Tori Church

H36712 Dream Star 4829 Linda Ballard
M38263 Richard White H41212 M38090
M30217 0
M17843 H44839 Barbie
M38034 Joni Cornell H36566 Big Sky Quinn M35159Amanda Washington

4384 RG Root H38821 Rocky
M38623 Jeff Hartford H44554

703 0 4829 Linda Ballard
M30871 H BTR Boomer M19715Cindy Bradley
M34925 H44241
M33730 H46110 M22577Jim Archer
M36146 H32993 Noble Star Chaser Jenny Carlton
M38285 Burkleigh Yost H39244 Shadow M17811Jim Fox
M32532 Laura Yost H41333 OT EL Din RSI Calvin Gordon
M30081 Kara Yost H35955 Musca Tiger Jack M38263Richard White
m30080 Chris Yost H39179 Turbo BLY M22619PJ Blonshine

0 Camille Miley 0 Phin Kadene M33013Lee Pearce
6269 Tani Bates H43296 CR Marjan Roars 9442 Pat Murray
M20937 Terry Ross H38373 SAR Tiki Eclipse Layne Simmons
M30422 Tara Rothwell H44005 Legendary Impression
M33872 Shyla Williams H42824 Bunker Buster (Dash)

13327 DORY JACKSON
12626 Kelly Nutter H34201 The Sun King

PJ Blonshine

Ravenwood Key Fire Anne Aganon
Tara Rothwell

Ravenwood Dark Desire Kara Yost 
Chris Yost 
Gentry Yost 

Karen Steenhof Laura Yost 
Burkleigh Yost 

Dean Hoalst Redwing Ofcourage
Roz Cusak DA Nejwah Dean Hoalst
Layne Simmons erie schrader

Beauty's Fantazy
Kaisa White

Kryptoknight
Kerri Latshaw Kacey
Nance Worman

Justapesty Stoney Boy
Josette Beaumount Owhyee Elvis
Carol Fiitzgerald
Chandler Yost OT Rafisa RSI
Gentry Yost OT Bint Alfisa RSI
Kennedy Yost 



903 Karen Bumgarner H41915 Z Summer Thunder
M39070 Katelynn Keller H45262 GAA Sable
4384 Dick  Root H40413 Ravenwood Key Fire
M18665 Lyndra Brown H33745 Clever Tryxz
11345 William Brown H43759 Roosevelt
7449 Kay Johnston H41758 EJM Summer Rain    
4096 Naomi Preston
M33013 Lee Pearce H39907 Fire Mt Malabar
M21202 Jennifer Kaplan H42323 Rushcreek Oats
M33588 Melanie Shirilla H41868 Mika Nika
755 Lynn Lee H43826 Greenbriar Al Jabal
M37613 Deborah Chapman H42968 Majik Tsage
5100 Lois Fox 34207 Rustie
784 Suzanne Hayes H46120 The Sam Man
12561 Edward Hauser H35752 Stevie Ray
m19587 Carrie Johnson H46481 AF Dakali
M32884 Trish Frahm H42391 Halo
11538 Stephanie Teeter H27448 Jaziret Bey Musc
M18603 John Teeter H42438 Rushcreek Mac
M38044 Connie Holloway NN Phinneas
12560 Carol Brand
M21319 Merri Melde H41812 Jose Viola
M22619 PJ Blonshine H30207 MC Isaac
M17945 Darlene Anderson H44775 MF King Tut
M21247 Lynne Fredrickson 31725 Bonita Bask Mia
M39354 Carrie Thorburn H45853 Al Azar
M30775 Lynn White H34309 Agnes
M20782 Anne Aganon H43209 DWA El Paso
M39770 Laurel Layton
M19112 Dean Hoalst H44374 Pay attention
M20557 erie schrader H42931 I'm a sweet steele
M19587 Carrie Johnson H46323 Khaili





H38066 George   
H46119 Beauty's Harley



H39665
H44599 DWA Lottos Spirit
H43209 DWA El Paso

mule Silky
H44108 Willies Wicked Walker

H47523 DWA Malik
H46605 DA Ebony Moon
H44241
H41333 OT El Din RSI 
H46110
H33515
H44953 Electrifying Elegance 

H44374 Pay attention
H42931

H46816 Lilly
H43555

H44215 Consolation

H43555
H35327

33515

H44108 Willies Wicked Walker
Silky

H41212 Kryptoknight
H44775 MF King Tut

H39907 Malabar
Bailey
Beauty's Harley

Beauty's Fantazy

OT Rafisa RSI 

OT Bint Alfisa RSI 
HF All Atonce

I'm a sweet steele

SX Arianna EX
Tamara Baysinger 

SX Arianna EX
Bogar Tucker

HF Allatonce
Beauty's Fantazy













2012Fandango Day II 25 May 25, 2012

Place AERC # Rider Name AERC # Horse name Riding Time
1 M35782 2:59:00
2 M40873 H46699 2:59:01
3 7449 Kay Johnston H48058 3:25:00
4 M30004 Bill Miller H47676 3:25:01
5 Pending Cinnamon 3:40:00
6 Christine Sword Bandit 3:41:00
7 M17191 H48761 Hans Solo 3:57:00
8 M17192 3:57:01
9 M39568 Amy Forman CLL The Kid Irwin 3:57:02

10 M38624 3:57:03
11 M38623 Jeff Hartford H44554 4:01:00
12 M40880 H48454 4:37:00
13 M41023 Julia Corbin H48692 Just Boogie 4:38:00
14 Jodie Lucas Sonny 5:25:00

Doug Swingley IBN Fiddlin
Nicole Lanbardi Sey Wiking Streak

DE Khapprio KF
Tezeros Impster

Deo Peppersack

Roxanne Hafla
Jackelyn Hafla Helmy's One and Only 

nn
Mary Hafer Fancis Darc Shadow

Justapesty Stoney Boy
Jillane Baros Gold N Aligence



4159 Karen Steenhof H45919 Rusty 5
M35159 Amanda Washington H43466 nero's asad 7

Helen Bonner DWA Lotto's Spirit 20
11538 Stephanie Teeter H27448 Jaziret Bey Musc 1

M21319 Merri Melde H41812 Jose Viola 4
M38044 Connie Holloway 2
12560 Carol Brand H43253 Ala August Haziz 3
5270 Dennis Zattiero H46315 Rico 16

M32884 Trish Frahm H46385 TD Sahra Onyx 14



M30422 Tara Rothwell H44005 Legendary Impression 9
8925 Chris Samson H47103 Belesema Anna 18

M30775 Lynn White H34309 Agnes 10
40954 Michelle Roy H48609 Rosie 22
M19587 Carrie Johnson H46323 Khaili 11



2012

Start + Hold Start Time Hold Time Finish Time weight Most Wt Place AERC #
9:20:00 8:30:00 0:50:00 12:19:00 82 202 270 1
9:20:00 8:30:00 0:50:00 12:19:01 83 151 2
9:20:00 8:30:00 0:50:00 12:45:00 10 162 3
9:20:00 8:30:00 0:50:00 12:45:01 84 190 4
9:20:00 8:30:00 0:50:00 13:00:00 16 270 5
9:20:00 8:30:00 0:50:00 13:01:00 49 200 6
9:20:00 8:30:00 0:50:00 13:17:00 77 0 7
9:20:00 8:30:00 0:50:00 13:17:01 64 0 8
9:20:00 8:30:00 0:50:00 13:17:02 78 0 9
9:20:00 8:30:00 0:50:00 13:17:03 70 0 10
9:20:00 8:30:00 0:50:00 13:21 85 11
9:20:00 8:30:00 0:50:00 13:57:00 6 12
9:20:00 8:30:00 0:50:00 13:58:00 21 13
9:20:00 8:30:00 0:50:00 14:45:00 89 14

15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22



23
24





Fandango Day II 25 April 3, 2010

Rider Name AERC # Horse name Riding Time
Finish 
Time

Rider 
#



;57:1





weight
188
220
185

0
170

0
0
0
0
0

JR



JR





Winning time 2:59:00 Fandango 25 Day 2
Heaviest rider 270 May 24, 2012

Fandango 25 Day 2
Rider Name EN # Horse Name Ride Time Finish TIme Placing Weight

Doug Swingley M35782 IBN Fiddlin 2:59:00 12:19:00 1st 202
A. Equine Horse EN# 0 Ride Management Total Score
Standing Evaluation B. Time Factor C. Weight factor
Recovery (1-10) 4 Ride Time, This Rider 2:59:00 wt of heaviest rider 270
Hydration (1-10) 9 Ride Time of Winner 2:59:00 weight of this rider 202
Lesions (1-10) 5 Difference 0:00:00 Diff    68

Movement Evaluation Difference in Minutes 0 diff div by 2 34
Soundness (1-10) 8 Maximum 200 maximum 100
Qual. Mvmt. (1-10) 7.5 less difference 200 Less difference 34
subtotal 33.5 Total Time Score 200 Total Weight Score 66 601
Total = Subtotal x 10 335

Fandango 25 Day 2
Rider Name EN # Horse Name Ride Time Finish TIme Placing Weight

Kay Johnston 7449 DE Khapprio KF 3:25:00 12:45:00 3rd 162
A. Equine Horse EN # H48058 Ride Management Total Score
Standing Evaluation B. Time Factor C. Weight factor
Recovery (1-10) 7.5 Ride Time, This Rider 3:25:00 wt of heaviest rider 270
Hydration (1-10) 9 Ride Time of Winner 2:59:00 weight of this rider 162
Lesions (1-10) 8.5 Difference 0:26:00 Diff    108

Movement Evaluation Difference in Minutes 26 diff div by 2 54
Soundness (1-10) 8.5 Maximum 200 maximum 100
Qual. Mvmt. (1-10) 8 less difference 174 Less difference 54
subtotal 41.5 Total Time Score 174 Total Weight Score 46 635
Total = Subtotal x 10 415



Fandango 25 Day 2
Rider Name EN # Horse Name Ride Time Finish TIme Placing Weight

Nicole Lanbardi M40873 Sey Wiking Streak 2:59:01 12:19:01 2nd 151
A. Equine Horse EN # H46699 Ride Management Total Score
Standing Evaluation B. Time Factor C. Weight factor
Recovery (1-10) 8 Ride Time, This Rider 2:59:01 wt of heaviest rider 270
Hydration (1-10) 9 Ride Time of Winner 2:59:00 weight of this rider 151
Lesions (1-10) 9 Difference 0:00:01 Difference 119

Movement Evaluation Difference in Minutes diff div by 2 59.5
Soundness (1-10) 7.5 Maximum 200 maximum 100
Qual. Mvmt. (1-10) 8.5 less difference 200 Less difference 59.5
subtotal 42 Total Time Score 200 Total Weight Score 40.5 660.5
Total = Subtotal x 10 420

Fandango 25 Day 2
Rider Name EN # Horse Name Ride Time Finish TIme Placing Weight

Bill Miller M30004 Tezeros Impster 3:25:01 12:45:01 4th 190
A. Equine Horse EN # H47676 Ride Management Total Score
Standing Evaluation B. Time Factor C. Weight factor
Recovery (1-10) 6.5 Ride Time, This Rider 3:25:01 wt of heaviest rider 270
Hydration (1-10) 9 Ride Time of Winner 2:59:00 weight of this rider 190
Lesions (1-10) 9 Difference 0:26:01 Difference 80

Movement Evaluation Difference in Minutes 26 diff div by 2 40

Soundness (1-10) 9 Maximum 200 maximum 100

Qual. Mvmt. (1-10) 9 less difference 174 Less difference 40
subtotal 42.5 Total Time Score 174 Total Weight Score 60 659
Total = Subtotal x 10 425
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